02DECZ24
18:26: 27 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 0ZDEC24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM :
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

CORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &
32.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
Zad 5
3xd 4
4th 2
Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/4
Superfecta

OFFICIAL

Gulfstream DZ2DEC24

3/5/4/2
NOKE

{U8 Dollars}

Win Place

4.20 2.20

2.20

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8.40 4.20

$2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9.80 2.45

Total Pool Refunded

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

Show

2.10
2.10
2.10

(GS Dollars)

(US Dollars)




02DECZ4
19:26:27 (EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 9
3rd 6
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/9
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
5/%/6
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/9/6/ALL

Daily Doubie
OFFICIAL
3/12
3/5

5/9/6/10

$2

52

$1

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 02DECZ4

Win

.00 PAYS
95.20

.0C PAYS
315.20

.00 PAYS
196.8¢C

.00 PAYS
4.00
12.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
02DEC24

{US Dollars)
Place

2,490
18.60

$1.00 PAYS
47.60

$0.50 PAYS
78.80

$0.10C PAYS
19,68

$1.00 PAYS
2.00
6.00

{US

{us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 2

Show

2.10
26.80
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



02DEC24
19:26:27(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 02DECZ24
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 5

$2.,00 PAYS

ORLER RUNNERS
CFFPICIAL
1st 2
Znd 8
3rd 1
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/RALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1/30
baily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

5/2

2/8/1/1¢

$2.

52

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

74.60

0C PAYS
467.20

.00 PAYS

251.00

00 PAYS
7521.80

00 PAYS
4.20
181.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
0Z2DECZ24

(US Dollars)
Place

47.00
9.60

$1.00 PARYS
233.60

50,50 PAYS
62,75

$0.10 PAYS
152.18

51,00 PAYS
2.10
80,90

{us

{us

(s

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3

Show

16.6C
3.60
17.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



02DEC24

PRICE REPORT
19:26:27 (EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02DEC24

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 4

2nd 1

3rd )

4th 7

Exacta
QFFICIAL
4/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
4/1/¢

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

$2.00 PAYS
13.00

$2.00 PAYS
59.60

$1.00 PAYS
115.89

£2 .00 PAYS
B866.60

02DEC24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

FPlace

$1.00 PAYS
£.50

$0.50 PAYS
14.90

$0.10 PAYS
11.98

£1.00 PAYS
433.30

(Us

(0s

(US

Show

2.1¢
3.40
2.8B0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PRAGE# 4



G2DEC24
1%:26:27(EST)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE: 02DECZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream C2ZDECZ4

RACE : 5

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/1/9/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 11

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 7 5.60

2na 1

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
771 110.890

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/179 1309.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/1/93/ALL 1354.1¢0

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/7

$2.00 PARYS
22.40

51

$0

50

$1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

({US Dollars)

Place

3.60
20.40

.0C PAYS

55.40

.50 PAYS
327 .40

.10 PAYS
135.41

.00 pAYS
11.20

(Us

(Us

{us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 5

Show

2.80
1¢.20
15.8¢C

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dolilars)



02DREC24 PRICE REPORT
19:26:27 (EST) REPCORTING DATE: 02DECZ4

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C2DEC24
RACE : ©

SOURCE ; LA

CORDER OF FINISH : 12/8/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 5,9,10
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 12 8.20 5,80
2nd 8 5.60
3rd 7
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1z/8 93,40 46.70
Trifecta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
12/8/7 285.60 71.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
12/8/77/1 756.60 75.66

Daily Doublie
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
T/12 24.80

$1.

00 PAYS
12.490

{us

{Us

(Us

(US

Show

3.40
5.20
3.80

Dollars;}

Dollars)

Dollars)

bellars)

PRCOO02
PAGE# 6



02DEC24 PRICE REPORT
19:26:27(EST) REPORTING DATE: OZDEC24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream CZDEC24
RACE : 7

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/10/9/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,6
FAVORITES @ 2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 4._490 3.40
2nd 10 10.80
3rd 9
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/10 50.40 25.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/19/79 151.40 37.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PARYS
2/10/9/5 $08. 40 8C.84
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/1 9.20 4_.60
12/2 30.80 15.40

(Gs

(US

(us

(U3

Show

2.890
5.00
2.40

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH 7



02DEC24
19:26:27{EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 0ZDECZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream CZ2DEC24
RACE : B

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 14/10/12/15
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 14 4%.80
2nd i0
3rd i2
dth 15
Exacta
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/10 288.00
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/10/12 4676.60
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
14/10/12/ALL 5635.80
baily Bouble
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/2 6.20
2734 134.20

1.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dcllars)

Place

32.80
g8.00

C0 PAYS
144.00

50 PAYS
1168.15

10 PAYS
563.58

00 PAYS
3.10
67.10

{us

{(Us

(Gs

(UGS

PRCOOO2Z2
FAGE# 8

Show

17.60
4.60
11.80

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

bollars)



0ZDEC24

19:26:27(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3]

3rd 3

3rd 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/3
T/6/9

Superfecta
OQFFICTAL
7/6/3/9
T/6/9/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/7

02DECZ24

52.

$2.

1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
02DREC24

Win

G0 PAYS
49.60

0C PAYS
82.20
109.00

00 PAYS
158.30
183.60

00 PAYS
210.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

5.00
11.4¢

$1.00 PAYS
24,80

$0.50 PAYS
20.55
27.25

$0.10 PAYS
15.83
18.36

$1.00 PAYS
105.00

{us

{us

(Us

(US

3.2¢
4.20
2.60
2.60

Dollars}

Dollars)
Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9



GZDECZ24

19:26:27 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUONITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02DEC24

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 3/4/8/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 4
3rd 8
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
3/4/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/8/12

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/3

2.

2.

1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
C2DECZ4

Win

00 PARYS
18.40

00 PAYS
134.20

00 PAYS
443,106

00 PAYS
43.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(S Dollars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
9.20

$0.50 PAYS
33.55

$0.10 PAYS
44.31

$1.00 PAYS
21.90

{Us

{us

{us

Show

2.80
2.40
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Doliars)

PRCOOQO2Z2
PAGE# 10



AmT/MA3 21.7.0

02DECZ24 PRICE REPORT
19:26:27{EST) REPORTING DATE: (02DECZ24
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02DECZ24
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/2/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFEFICIAL
1st 10 30.40 12.490
2nd 3 5.80
3rd 2
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/3 202.00 101.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/3/2 1524.00 381.00
Superfecta
OFFICTAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/3/2/12 16416.50 1641.65
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/10 136.00 68.0C0

{US

{Us

{Uus

{Us

Show

2.80
4.40
5.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCODZ
PAGE# 11



02DECZ24
19:26:27(EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICTAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/5

Superfecta’
OFFICIAL
6/1/5/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
10/14

10/6

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 0ZDEC24

52.

52

S1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

57.80

00 PAYS
575.60

.00 PAYS

707.26G

00 PAYS
5440.80

00 PAYS
25.60
614,80

02DEC24

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

23.40
15.80

00 PAYS
287.80

50 PAYS
176.80

10 PAYS
544.08

00 PAYS
12.80
307.40

(US

(Us

(0S

(US

PRCOO0D2Z2
PAGE} 12

Show

10.60
7.20
2,40

Deollars)

Deliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



02DECZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02DEC24

RACE : 13

SCQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNWNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

Z2nd ]

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/9/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

2.

2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
1%:26:27{EST) REFPORTING DATE:

Win

7.60

00 PAYS
54.00

00 PAYS
251.00

0C PAYS
1671.80

00 PAYS
403.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

02DEC24

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PBAYS
27.00

$0.50 PAYS
62.75

$0.10 PAYS
167.18

$1.00 PAYS
201.80

(US

(Us

(Cs

(Us

Show

4.00
3.80
4.60

Dollars)

Decllars)

Dcllars)

Doliars)

PRCOCD2
PAGE# 13



OZDEC24
19:26:27 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02DEC24

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 13/1/6/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 13

2nd 1

3rd 6

41th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/1/6

Superiecta
OFFICTAL
13/1/6/ALL

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
1713

2.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

30.6C

00 PAYS
114.20

0¢ PAYS
580.80

QC PAYS
1407.70

0C PRYS
76.40

02DECZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

5%

$0.

30.

81,

Place

11.80
5.60

00 PAYS

57.10

50 PAYS
145.20

19 PAYS
1406.77

00 PAYS
38.20

(us

{us

{us

(us

Show

5.60
4.00
7.80

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dellarxs)

PRCOOO02
FAGE# 14



02DEC24 PRICE REPORT

19:26:27 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 02ZDEC24
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream G2DEC24

RACE 15

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/2/5/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONF

FAVORITES 16

32.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 20.40
2nd 2
3rd 5
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
1/2 268.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/2/5 1288.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS
1/2/5/12 12685.40
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 BAYS
13/1 311.00

$1.

$0.

50.

1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(G35 Dollars}

Place

10.8¢C
16.60

00 PAYS

134.30

50 PAYS
322.15

10 PAYS
1268.54

G0 PAYS
155.50

(S

(Us

{Us

{Us

PRECOODZ
PAGE# 15

Show

7.00
10.60
11.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



02PEC24 PRICE REPORT
19:26:27(EST) REPORTING DATE: 0Z2DEC24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02DECZ24
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/5/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 2

£2.00 PAYS (u
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFPFICIAL
lst 2 6.20
2nd 3
3rd 5
4th 9
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/3 5C.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/3/5 211.490
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS

2/3/5/9 721.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
1/2 82.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

8 Dollars)
Place

4,00
7.60

$1.00 PAYS

25.C0

$0.50 PAYS
52.85

50.10 PAYS
72.15

$1.00 PAYS
41.10

(US

{Us

(Us

{us

Show

3.20
5.20
3,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dolliars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 16



